Safety Culture/Climate Workshop and NIEHS Awardee Meeting
Participant List
June 10-12, 2013

Last Name First Name Organization
Ahlmark Kathy NIEHS Worker Education and Training Program NIEHS ahlmark@niehs.nih.gov
Aldridge Patricia MSA/HAMMER/Hanford Training NIEHS Patricia_K_Aldridge@rl.gov
Alerding Linda Midwest Consortium NIEHS alerdilr@uc.edu
Alexander Barbara Midwest Consortium NIEHS alexanbm@ucmail.uc.edu
Allbright Bob JMJ Construction |rallbright@jmj.com
Alvaro Al UMDNJ NIEHS alvaroaj@umadnj.edu
Amick Benjamin University of Texas Construction [Benjamin.C.Amick@uth.tmc.edu
Anderson Joseph Institute for Sustainable Work & Environment NIEHS joeliwest@aol.com
Sheet Metal Occupational Health Institute Trust
Austin Charles (SMOHIT) Construction |caustin@sheetmetal-iti.org
Baker Kelley USDOL/ETA/OJC NIEHS Baker.kelley@dol.gov
Baker Michael MDB, Inc. NIEHS mbaker@michaeldbaker.com
Baldino Larry LIUNA Training & Education Fund NIEHS Ibaldino@liunatraining.org
Bandera Cesar New Jersey Institute of Technology NIEHS bandera@njit.edu
Barber Bradley Parsons Construction |bradley.barber@parsons.com
United Union of Roofers, Waterproofers and
Barnhard John Allied Workers Construction |johnb@unionroofers.com
Barsotti Tony Temp Control Mechanical, Portland Construction |Tony.Barsotti@TCMcorp.com
Beard Sharon NIEHS Worker Education and Training Program NIEHS beard1@niehs.nih.gov
Benedict Ron International Association of Fire Fighters NIEHS rbenedict@iaff.org
National Partnership for Environmental
Berntsen Pat Technology Education (PETE) NIEHS pbernts@gmail.com
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Bethancourt Jeremy ACTA Safety Construction |jbethancourt@actasafety.com
CPWR - The Center for Construction Research
Betit Eileen and Training Construction |ebetit@cpwr.com
Bingham Eula Midwest Consortium NIEHS eula.bingham@uc.edu
Blackwood Karen Alabama Fire College NIEHS kblackwood@alabamafirecollege.org
Borwegen Bill SEIU NIEHS bill.borwegen@seiu.org
Branche Christine NIOSH Construction [crb3@cdc.gov
Brima Sanobeia OAl, Inc. NIEHS shrima@oaiinc.org
Center for Occupational and Environmental
Burgie Andrew Health at Hunter College NIEHS aburgie@hunter.cuny.edu
Byrd LaMont International Brotherhood of Teamsters Construction |LByrd@Teamster.org
Caban-Martinez Alberto Harvard University Construction [Acaban@med.miami.edu
Caldwell Gavin LIUNA Training & Education Fund NIEHS gcadwell@liunatraining.org
Campbell Ryan MDB, Inc. NIEHS rcampbell@michaeldbaker.com
Associated General Contractors of America
Cannon Kevin (AGC) Construction [cannonk@agc.org
Catlin Mark SEIU NIEHS mark.catlin@seiu.org
Chang Chee International Brotherhood of Teamsters NIEHS cchang@teamster.org
Cigularov Konstantin Old Dominion University Construction |kcigular@odu.edu
Clark Pam NIEHS Grants Management Branch NIEHS evans3@niehs.nih.gov
Cobblah Gifty International Association of Fire Fighters NIEHS awanner@iaff.org
Coffey David The New England Consortium - UMass Lowell NIEHS david_coffey@uml.edu
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Coleman Randy MSA/HAMMER/Hanford Training NIEHS Randall_J Coleman@rl.gov
International Union, UAW Health and Safety

Comai Andrew Department NIEHS Acomai@uaw.net

Creasap Wayne The Association of Union Constructors (TAUC) Construction |wcreasap@tauc.org
International Chemical Workers Union Council

Cyphers Frank (ICWUC) NIEHS fcyphers@icwuc.org

Daltuva Judith University of Michigan NIEHS jdal@umich.edu

Davis Kelley Nova Southeastern University NIEHS dkelley@nova.edu

Del Re Nicholas International Association of Fire Fighters NIEHS delren@fdny.nyc.org
UCLA Labor Occupational Safety and Health

Delp Linda Program NIEHS Idelp@ucla.edu

Dennis Scott International Association of Fire Fighters NIEHS awanner@iaff.org

DePrater Cindy Turner Construction Construction |cdeprater@tcco.com

Devlin John Utility Workers Union of America NIEHS jdevlin@uwua.net

Dobbin Denny CPWR - Tech Advisory Board Construction [rddobbin@worldnet.att.net

Doherty Diane The New England Consortium - UMass Lowell NIEHS diane_doherty@uml.edu

Downey Tony NAES Power Contractors Construction [tony.downey@naes.com
International Chemical Workers Union Council

Duncan Tom (ICWUC) NIEHS duncantl@y12.doe.gov

Eagin Betsy MDB, Inc. NIEHS beagin@michaeldbaker.com

Edmonds Heather USDOL/ETA/OJC NIEHS Edmonds.heather@dol.gov
International Chemical Workers Union Council

Eiler Trina (ICWUC) NIEHS teiler@icwuc.org

Elisburg Donald National Clearinghouse NIEHS donald.elisburg@gmail.com
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CPWR - The Center for Construction Research
Ellenberger Don and Training Construction [donellenberger@cpwr.com
Ellis Donald NIEHS Grants Management Branch NIEHS de30z@nih.gov
Evanoff Brad Washington University, St. Louis Construction [bevanoff@im.wustl.edu’
Livonia Transmission Plant - Ford Motor
Falzetta Vince Company NIEHS vfalzetl@ford.com
National Partnership for Environmental
Fenton Steven Technology Education (PETE) NIEHS sfenton103@aol.com
Fields Carl National Labor College NIEHS cwfields@comcast.net
Flynn Mike NIOSH Construction [dse4@cdc.gov
Foley Janet CSEA NIEHS janet.foley@cseainc.org
Freberg Whitney MDB, Inc. NIEHS wfreberg@michaeldbaker.com
Fulbright Terrell JXT Applications, Inc. NIEHS tfulbright@jxtai.com
Garrett Mark The International Brotherhood of Boilermakers Construction |mgarrett@boilermakers.org
Garza Elizabeth NIOSH Office of Construction Safety and Health | Construction |egarza@cdc.gov
Gill Michael SCEOQO/TMC NIEHS mgill@uswtmc.org
Gillen Matt NIOSH Construction |mgillen@cdc.gov
Giltz Ted MSA/HAMMER/Hanford Training NIEHS Theodore P_Ted_Giltz@rl.gov
International Chemical Workers Union Council
Goble Patrick (ICWUC) NIEHS Patrick R_Pat_Goble@rl.gov
CPWR - The Center for Construction Research
Goldenhar Linda and Training Construction |[lgoldenhar@cpwr.com
U.S. Chemical Safety and Hazard Investigation
Gomez Manuel Board NIEHS manuel.gomez@csb.gov
Gotsch Audrey UMDNJ-School of Public Health NIEHS gotschar@umdnj.edu
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Griffon Mark Chemical Safety Board Construction |mark.griffon@csh.gov
Grosch Jim NIOSH Construction |jkg9@cdc.gov
Grundke Eric Kiewit Construction [eric.grundke@kiewit.com
Gustafson Gary LIUNA Training & Education Fund NIEHS ggustafson@liunatraining.org
Harman Elizabeth International Association of Fire Fighters NIEHS eharman@iaff.org
Haroshkina-Grego Tatsiana SEIU NIEHS tatsiana.haroshkina-gregory@seiu.org
Harrington David CA Dept. of Health Construction |David.Harrington@cdph.ca.gov
Hattley Salina International Brotherhood of Teamsters NIEHS shattley@teamster.org
Hayes William CEOQ of Safway (Scaffold) Construction |bill.hayes@safway.com
Hayes Yvonne National Labor College NIEHS yvonnerose@aol.com
Hecker Steve University of Washington Construction |shecker@u.washington.edu
Heinlein Carl ACIG Construction [carl.heinlein@acig.com
Held Christopher MetaMedia Training International, Inc. NIEHS cheld@metamediausa.com
Held Thomas MetaMedia Training International, Inc. NIEHS theld@metamediausa.com
Heple Janis UC Davis Extension NIEHS jaheple@ucdavis.edu
Hering Lynn Matrix SME Construction [lhering@matrixsme.com
Hering, CUSA Bill Matrix SME Construction [bhering@matrixsme.com
Hinderliter Robert Gilbane Construction [rhinderliter@gilbaneco.com

International Chemical Workers Union Council

Hoobler William (ICWUC) NIEHS bhoobler@icwuc.org
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International Chemical Workers Union Council
Hornback Darrell (ICWUC) NIEHS dhornback@icwuc.org
National Institute for Occupational Safety and
Howard John Health NIEHS john.howard@cdc.hhs.gov
Hughes Joseph NIEHS Worker Education and Training Program NIEHS hughes3@niehs.nih.gov
Hughes Matthew University of Utah NIEHS matthew.hughes@hsc.utah.edu
Jajuga Henry National Labor College NIEHS hjajuga@nlc.edu
Johnson Bob Granite Construction Incorporated Construction |Bob.Johnson@gcinc.com
Operative Plasterers’ and Cement Masons’
Johnson Deven International Association Construction |djohnson@opcmia.org
Johnson Jim National Safety Council Construction [Jim.johnson@nsc.org
Jones Walter Labors Health and Safety Fund Construction |wjones@Ihsfna.org
Karamanol Jay CNA Insurance Construction [Jason.Karamanol@cna.com
Killinger Donald NYC District Council of Carpenters NIEHS dkillinger@nyccbf.org
Livonia Transmission Plant - Ford Motor
Knight Doug Company NIEHS dknighll@ford.com
Koshy Koshy UMDNJ-School of Public Health NIEHS koshyko@umdnj.edu
Krzan Jennifer MSA/HAMMER/Hanford Training NIEHS Jennifer M_Krzan@rl.gov
LeConche John LIUNA Training & Education Fund NIEHS jleconche@liunatraining.org
Legard Bob Tri-City BCTC Construction [Robert M_Legard@RL.Gov
LeGrande David Communications Workers of America NIEHS legrande@cwa-union.org
Livonia Transmission Plant - Ford Motor
Lesniak Terri Company NIEHS tlesniak@ford.com
CPWR - The Center for Construction Research
Lippy Bruce and Training Construction |blippy@cpwr.com
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International Union, UAW Health and Safety
Lopez Ronquillo Marisela Department NIEHS mlopez@uaw.net
Loughry John IUOE NIEHS jloughry@iuoe.org
Loux Jeff UC Davis Extension NIEHS jdloux@ucdavis.edu
Lundegren Bruce U.S. Small Business Administration Construction |Bruce.lundegren@sba.gov
Maddux Jim OSHA Construction [maddux.jim@dol.gov
Matuga Robert National Association of Home Builders Construction [matuga@nahb.org
May Warren International Association of Fire Fighters NIEHS wmay@iaff.org
McCabe Barbara IUOE National Training Fund NIEHS bmccabe@iuioehazmat.org
Sheet Metal and Air Conditioning Contractors'
McCullion Mike National Association (SMACNA) Construction |mmccullion@smacna.org
Michaels David OSHA Construction [michaels.david@dol.gov
Miller Aubrey NIEHS NIEHS aubreymk@niehs.nih.gov
Moran Kerri MDB, Inc. NIEHS kmoran@michaeldbaker.com
International Chemical Workers Union Council
Morawetz John (ICWUC) NIEHS jmorawetz@icwuc.org
Morrison Pat International Association of Fire Fighters NIEHS pmorrison@iaff.org
Morse Paul The New England Consortium - UMass Lowell NIEHS paul_morse@uml.edu
U.S. Chemical Safety and Hazard Investigation
Moure-Eraso Rafael Board NIEHS Rafael.Moure-Eraso@csbh.gov
Mullen Joan Gryphon Scientific NIEHS joan@gryphonscientific.com
Murphy Lauren Liberty Mutual Research Institute Construction |lamurphy@hsph.harvard.edu
Nelson Thomas International Brotherhood of Teamsters NIEHS tnelson@teamster.org
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Newell Steve ORC Networks Construction |steve.newell@mercer.com
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CPWR - The Center for Construction Research
Platner Jim and Training Construction [jplatner@cpwr.com
Prentzas Alexander OAl, Inc. NIEHS aprentzas@oaiinc.org
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Probst Tahira Washington State University Construction |probst@vancouver.wsu.edu
UCLA Labor Occupational Safety & Health
Quintero Samantha Program NIEHS squintero@irle.ucla.edu
Racicot Tim Nooter Corporation Construction [tracicot@nooter.com
International Chemical Workers Union Council
Reed Danny (ICWUC) NIEHS dfr@y12.doe.gov
Reed Tipawan OAl, Inc. NIEHS treed@oaiinc.org
Rehbein Alfredo Nova Southeastern University NIEHS rehbein@nova.edu
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Rice Carol Midwest Consortium NIEHS carol.rice@uc.edu
UCLA Labor Occupational Safety & Health
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Riley Ralph S&B Engineering & Construction Construction |rdriley@sbec.com
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University of Texas School of Public Health

Rios Janelle Houston NIEHS Janelle.Rios@uth.tmc.edu
Rivera Jerry National Electrical Contractors Association Construction |Jerry.Rivera@NECANET.ORG
Roach Nicky SEIU NIEHS nicky.roach@seiu.org
Rosen Jonathan AJ Rosen & Associates, LLC NIEHS jrosen396@gmail.com
Rosen Mitchel UMDNJ-School of Public Health NIEHS mrosen@umdnj.edu
U.S. Chemical Safety and Hazard Investigation
Rosenberg Beth Board NIEHS Beth.Rosenberg@csh.gov
Russell Dusty MDB, Inc. NIEHS drussell@michaeldbaker.com
Ryng Henry inXsol NIEHS ryng@inxsol.com
American Road and Transportation Builders
Sant Brad Assoc. Construction |bsant@artba.org
Saracho Manzanedo Francisco Javier Universidad Metropolitana NIEHS um_jsaracho@suagm.edu
Scharf Ted NIOSH Construction [fesO@cdc.gov
Laborers' Health and Safety Fund of North
Schneider Scott America (LHSFNA) Construction |[schneider@lhsfna.org
Schock Lonnie JMJ Construction [LSchock@jmj.com
Schrag Steve 1199 SEIU Healthcare Workers East NIEHS steven.schrag@sbcglobal.net
Schwatka Natalie Colorado State Universty Construction  [nvschwatka@gmail.com’
CPWR - The Center for Construction Research
Schwegler Spencer and Training NIEHS sschwegler@frontier.com
Seixas Noah Univeristy of Washington Construction |nseixas@u.washington.edu
United Association Union of Plumbers, Fitters,
Shadrick Laurie Welders and HVAC Service Techs (UA) Construction [lauries@uanet.org
Shah Rizwan U.S. Department of Energy NIEHS rizwan.shah@hg.doe.gov
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Shanahan Tom National Roofing Contractors Association Construction |tshanahan@nrca.net

Shannon Harry CPWR-Tech Adv Bd/McMaster Univ. Construction [shannonh@mcmaster.ca

Sheahan Maureen International Union, UAW NIEHS msheahan@uaw.net

Short Rex University of Tennessee Knoxville ISSE NIEHS rashort@utk.edu

Sivin Darius International Union, UAW NIEHS dsivin@uaw.net

Slatin Craig The New England Consortium - UMass Lowell NIEHS craig_slatin@uml.edu

Smith-Jackson Tonya North Carolina A&T State University Construction |tlsmithj@ncat.edu

Sokas Rosemary Georgetown University NIEHS sokas@georgetown.edu
CPWR - The Center for Construction Research

Stafford Pete and Training Construction |[pstafford@cpwr.com

Suhr Dan inXsol NIEHS dan@inxsol.com
CPWR - The Center for Construction Research

Tarbrake Mary and Training NIEHS mtarbrake@cpwr.com

Thomas Freddie National Labor College NIEHS fthomas@nlc.edu

Tolbert Don Liberty Mutual Research Institute Construction |GEORGE.TOLBERT@LibertyMutual.com

Tomlinson Katherine International Association of Fire Fighters NIEHS rtomlinson@iaff.org
CPWR - The Center for Construction Research

Trahan Chris and Training Construction [ctrahan@cpwr.com
International Chemical Workers Union Council

Triplett Teresa (ICWUC) NIEHS ttriplett@Kkcp.com

Turnbeaugh Treasa Board of Certified Safety Professionals (BCSP) Construction |treasa.turnbeaugh@bcsp.org
Dillard University - Deep South Center for

Turner Ebony Environmental Justice NIEHS turner1596@aol.com

Tymvios Nicholas Oregon State University Construction [tymviosn@onid.orst.edu
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Weinstock Deborah MDB, Inc. NIEHS dweinstock@michaeldbaker.com
CPWR - The Center for Construction Research

Welch Laurie and Training Construction [lwelch@cpwr.com
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International Chemical Workers Union Council

Wininger Rob (ICWUC) NIEHS Robert J Wininger@rl.gov

Woolard Charmaine International Brotherhood of Teamsters NIEHS cwoolard@teamster.org
Dillard University - Deep South Center for

Wright Beverly Environmental Justice NIEHS bhwright@aol.com
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